

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No...../2007 in  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5398/2007

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SAHASRA LINGESSHWARA TEMPLE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For modification)

Date: 06/06/2007 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH  
(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Girish Ananthamurthy, Adv. (Mentioned by)  
Mr. P.P. Singh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List the application on 18th June, 2007.

(N. Annapurna)  
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)  
Court Master