

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5398/2007

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SAHASRA LINGESSHWARA TEMPLE &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., modification of  
Court's Order, c/delay in filing process fee and prayer for  
interim relief)

Date: 24/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Amit Kr. Chawla, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.  
Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv  
Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv  
Mr. Pradeep Kumar Bakshi, Adv  
Dr. Sushil Balwada, Adv  
Ms. Anjana Chandrashekar, Adv.  
Mr. Kashi Vishweshwar, Adv.  
Ms. A. Sumathi, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

The petitioner is granted two weeks' time to file affidavit with proof of  
service.

List again on 29.11.2007.

(M.P. Bhadran)  
Registrar

rd