

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M . P . B H A D R A N

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5 3 9 8 / 2 0 0 7

STA T E O F K A R N A T A K A

Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

SAHA S R A L I N G E S S H W A R A T E M P L E & O R S .

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,modification of Court's Order,c/delay in filing process fee and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 0 6 / 0 8 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr S.J.A mith, Adv.

Ms Aparna Bhat, Adv.

Ms. Kir a n Suri,Adv.

Mr. P. P . Singh ,Adv

Mr. Raghavendr a Gopal Krishn a n ,Adv

Mr. S.N. Bhat ,Adv

Mr. T.G. Nar ayan a n Nair ,Adv

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar ,Adv

Dr. Sushil Balwad a ,Adv

Ms.Anjan a Chandra s hek a r ,Adv

Mr. S.B al a ji ,Adv

Mr. Raghavendr a S.Srivats a ,Adv

Mr K a shi Vishweshwa r, Adv.

Ms. A. Sumathi ,Adv

Ms. K.V. B h a r a t hi Upadhyaya ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

No counter affidavit is filed by the respondents.

List before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.P. B H A D R A N)
Registr a r