

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 9 & 10/2009 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5924 OF 2008

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SAHASRA LINGESSHWARA TEMPLE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 04/03/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv. (NP)  
Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv. (NP)  
Mr. Raghavendra Gopal Krishnan, Adv. (NP)  
Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv. (NP)  
Mr. T.G. Narayanan Nair, Adv. (NP)  
Mr. Pradeep Kumar Bakshi, Adv. (NP)  
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv. (NP)  
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv. (NP)

Mr. Sharon Thakur, Adv. ( Mentioned by )  
Dr. Sushil Balwada, Adv.

Ms. Anjana Chandrashekar, Adv. (NP)  
Mr. S. Balaji, Adv. (NP)  
Mr. Raghavendra S. Srivatsa, Adv. (NP)  
Ms. A. Sumathi, Adv. (NP)  
Ms. K.V. Bharathi Upadhyaya, Adv. (NP)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
ORDER

List these applications in the 2nd week of April, 2009.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)  
Court Master