

.ITEM NO.MM

Court No.7

SECTION IVA

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 8, 9 & 10 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5924 OF 2008

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SAHASRA LINGESSHWARA TEMPLE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for impleadment and modification of court's)

Date: 22/07/2009 These IAs were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Sushil Balwada ,Adv(mentioned by)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on Friday, 31.07.2009.

(Pawan Kumar)

(M.S. Negi)

Court Master

Court Master