

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA Nos.18 & 19/2012 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5924 OF 2008

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SAHASRA LINGESSHWARA TEMPLE &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 07/01/2013 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, A.O.R..

For Respondent(s) Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.

Mr. S.J. Amith, Adv.

Mr. Rauf Rahim, Adv.

Mr. Vijendra Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Shaikh Chand Saheb, Adv.

Ms. Anita Shenoy, Adv.

Mr. P.R. Ramasesh ,A.O.R.

Mr. S.N. Bhat ,A.O.R.

Mr. T.G. Narayanan Nair ,A.O.R.

Mr. Pradeep Kumar Bakshi ,A.O.R.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy ,A.O.R.

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar ,A.O.R.

Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.

Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.

Ms. Praseena Elizabeth Joseph, Adv.

For M/S. Lawyer'S Knit &amp; Co, A.O.R.

Mr. G.S. Kannur, Adv.

Mrs. Vaijayanthi Girish, A.O.R.

Dr. Sushil Balwada ,A.O.R.

Ms. Anjana Chandrashekar ,A.O.R.

Mr. Raghavendra S. Srivatsa ,A.O.R.

Ms. A. Sumathi ,A.O.R.

Ms. K.V. Bharathi Upadhyaya, A.O.R.

Mr. Rajeev Singh, A.O.R.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Interlocutory Applications for directions are disposed of directing that the appeal be listed for hearing on non-miscellaneous day in August, 2013.

| (A.D. Sharma)

| | (Renuka Sadana)

|  
| Court Master

| | Court Master

|

