

b ITEM NO.5

COURT NO.6

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO(S). 3288-3320/2016

H.C. HANUMANTHAI AH AND ORS.

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA AND ORS.

RESPONDENT(S)

(WITH PRAYER FOR INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

WITH

C.A. NO. 4103-4228/2016

Date : 22/07/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For parties :

Mr. Harish Pandey, Adv.

Ms. Anuradha Mutatkar, Adv.

Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.

Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.

Ms. Akanksha Mehra, Adv.

Mr. Mrityunjai Singh, Adv.

For M/s. Lawyer S Knit & Co, Adv.

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

Ms. Surabhi Aggarwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matters after service is complete.

[VINOD LAKHINA]  
COURT MASTER

[ASHA SONI]  
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

VINOD LAKHINA

Date: 2016.07.23

10:16:26 IST

Reason: