

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.7

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 5924/2008

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SAHASRA LINGESSHWARA TEMPLE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Only I.A No. 70946 of 2018(Appl for impleadment) is listed)

WITH

C.A. No. 4103-4228/2016 (IV-A)

(I.A No. 70946 of 2018(Appl for impleadment)

C.A. No. 3288-3320/2016 (IV-A)

Date : 16-07-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR
[IN CHAMBER]

For the parties:

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, AOR

Mr. Harish Pandey, AOR

Ms. Anuradha Mutatkar, AOR

Mr. H. Chandra Sekhar, AOR

Mr. P. R. Ramasesh, AOR

Mr. S. N. Bhat, AOR

Mr. T. G. Narayanan Nair, AOR

Mr. Pradeep Kumar Bakshi, AOR

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, AOR

S. Kunwar, Adv.

M/s.Lawyer S Knit & Co, AOR

for
Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Thakur, Adv.
Dr. Sushil Balwada, AOR

Mr. Rauf Rahim, AOR

Ms. Anjana Chandrashekar, AOR

Mr. Raghavendra S. Srivatsa, AOR

Ms. A. Sumathi, AOR

Ms. K. V. Bharathi Upadhyaya, AOR

Mr. Rajeev Singh, AOR

Mrs. Vaijayanthi Girish, AOR

Mr. Purushottam Sharma Tripathi, AOR

for Impleadment
Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, AOR
Ms. Garima Jain, Adv.
Ms. Pratiksha Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Pallavi Sengupta, Adv.
Mr. Siddhant Kohli, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A No. 70946 of 2018(Appl for impleadment) be listed next week.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
AR CUM PS

(SUMAN JAIN)
COURT MASTER