

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDU MALHOTRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shubhranshu Padhi, AOR
Mr. Ashish Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Rakshit Jain, Adv.

Mr. G. Balaji, AOR
Mr. Gautam Talukdar, AOR
Ms. Anuradha Mutatkar, AOR
M/S. Lawyer S Knit & Co, AOR
Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR
Mr. Harish Pandey, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Sheffali Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Thakur, AOR

Ms. Anjana Chandrashekar, AOR
Mr. P. R. Ramasesh, AOR
Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR
Ms. K. V. Bharathi Upadhyaya, AOR
Mr. H. Chandra Sekhar, AOR
Dr. Sushil Balwada, AOR
Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, AOR
Mr. T. G. Narayanan Nair, AOR
M/S. Lawyer S Knit & Co, AOR
Mr. S. N. Bhat, AOR
Mr. Rajeev Singh, AOR
Mr. Rauf Rahim, AOR
Mr. Shubhranshu Padhi, AOR
Mr. Pradeep Kumar Bakshi, AOR
Ms. A. Sumathi, AOR
Mr. Purushottam Sharma Tripathi, AOR
Mrs. Vaijyanthi Girish, AOR
Mr. Raghavendra S. Srivatsa, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The matter is adjourned for two weeks.

(INDU MARWAH)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(R.S. NARAYANAN)
COURT MASTER (NSH)