

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.2  
(HEARING THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCING)

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.5924/2008

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SAHASRA LINGESSHWARA TEMPLE . &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

I.A No.128661 of 2019 in C.A. Nos.5899-5900/2008 (IV-A) - MENTIONED

Date : 07-09-2021 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT  
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE BELA M. TRIVEDI

Counsel for the Parties:

Mentioned By:

Mr. G. Balaji, AOR

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR

Mr. Pradeep Kumar Bakshi, AOR

Ms. A. Sumathi, AOR

Mr. Purushottam Sharma Tripathi, AOR

Ms. Vaijyanthi Girish, AOR

Mr. Raghavendra S. Srivatsa, AOR

Ms. Anjana Chandrashekar, AOR

Mr. P. R. Ramasesh, AOR

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR

Ms. K. V. Bharathi Upadhyaya, AOR

Mr. H. Chandra Sekhar, AOR

Dr. Sushil Balwada, AOR

**Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, AOR**

**Mr. T. G. Narayanan Nair, AOR**

**M/s. Lawyer S Knit & Co, AOR**

**Mr. S. N. Bhat, AOR**

**Mr. Rajeev Singh, AOR**

**Mr. Rauf Rahim, AOR**

**UPON mentioning the Court made the following  
O R D E R**

**List on 04.10.2021.**

**(MUKESH NASA)  
COURT MASTER**

**(VIRENDER SINGH)  
BRANCH OFFICER**