



Ms. Vaijyanthi Girish, AOR

Mr. Raghavendra S. Srivatsa, AOR

Ms. Anjana Chandrashekar, AOR

Mr. P. R. Ramasesh, AOR

Ms. K. V. Bharathi Upadhyaya, AOR

Mr. H. Chandra Sekhar, AOR

Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, AOR

Mr. T. G. Narayanan Nair, AOR

M/s. Lawyer's Knit & Co, AOR

Mr. S. N. Bhat, AOR

Mr. Rajeev Singh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In view of the letter dated 06.10.2021, circulated by Mr. G. Balaji, learned Advocate for the applicant in I.A. No.128661/2019 in C.A. No.5899-5900 of 2008, the matters are adjourned to 22.10.2021.

(MUKESH NASA)  
COURT MASTER

(VIRENDER SINGH)  
BRANCH OFFICER