

ITEM NO.804

COURT NO.6

SECTION XII-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 5924/2008

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SAHASRA LINGESSHWARA TEMPLE . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 4103-4228/2016 (XII-B)  
(I.A.No. 159289 of 2026)

Date : 26-05-2026 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PAMIDIGHANTAM SRI NARASIMHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALOK ARADHE

Mentioned by : Mr. Vishnu Shankar Jain, AOR

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

I.A.No. 159289 of 2026 in C.A.No. 4103-4228 of 2016

List the application along with the main matter on 22.07.2026.

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA)  
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(NIDHI WASON)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR